

TOS PWD to Uttarain.

Shedule XLV Form - O. 134.

MMGSY SC

D.O.C:- 18-02-2020.

Baysi

DIVISION

Baisi

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

:1043

~~BIKI KAR~~

BIKI KAR

3rd and final Bill

25

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D	
Name of work -	To 5 P.I.A.D to Ujjain				
Name of Agency -	Balki Kar				
Agreement No -	168130/2018-20				
Date of commencement -	18-2-2020				
Date of completion -	17-11-2020				

ABSTRACT OF COST

① Setting out pillars chd
vide page No. (18) -

(i) Bench mark - 1 Nos.

@ 4761.40 each - R 4761.40

(ii) Reference pillars - 2 Nos.

@ R 2176.88 each - R 4353.76

② clearing and grubbing

road land - ch - ch

vide page No (18) - 0.40 ha

@ R 50,148.62 each - R 20,059.20

③ E/W 20 excavation for

found. of structures - chd

vide page No (18) - 29.80 mb

@ R 288.02/mb - R 8583.20

④ P/V M/S (1:2:5:5) 40 leveling

course on foundation - chd

vide page No (18) - 4.60 mb

@ R 6076.36/mb - R 27,951.20

⑤ plain/reinforced cement concrete in sub-structure

vide page No (18) - 33.74 mb

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
layers - do - do -					
vide Page No (20) -					404.38 ^m
@ Rs 2767.77/m ² -					R 11,19,230/-
(10) P/V laying & spreading and compacting stone aggregates in Bm cr ^{III}					
— do — do —					
vide Page No (20) -					163.52 ^m
@ Rs 3541.25/m ² -					R 5,79,065/-
(11) const. of un-reinforced plain cement concrete pavement - do - do					
vide Page No (20) -					91.72 ^m
@ Rs 7453.09/m ² -					R 6,83,597/-
(12) P/V and applying prime coat with Bitumen emulsion - do - do					
vide Page No (21) -					1605.86 ^m
@ Rs 49.43/m ² -					R 79,378/-
(13) P/V and applying Tack coat with bitumen emulsion - do - do -					
vide Page No (21) -					1605.86 ^m
@ Rs 16.70/m ² -					R 26,818/-
(14) P/V laying and rolling					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
of dense graded pre-					
-mix surfacing material					
of 20 mm thickness					
— do — do —					
vide Page No (21) -					1605.86 ^{m²}
@ Rs 206.12/m ² - Rs					3,31,000 =
(15) P/V Hand shouldering					
— do — do —					
vide Page No (21) -					75.00 ^{m²}
@ Rs 537.90/m ² - Rs					40,342 =
(16) Painting on parapet					
wall (Black and white					
strips) — do — do —					
vide Page No (21) -					20.64 ^{m²}
@ Rs. 110.65/m ² - Rs					2283 =
(17) Road marking with					
approved thermoplastic					
— do — do —					
vide Page No. (22) -					84 ^{m²}
@ Rs 867.76/m ² - Rs					72,891 =
(18) Road marking with					
applied Thermoplastic					
vide Page No (22) -					30.00 ^{m²}
@ Rs 972.67/m ² - Rs					29,180 =

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19.) ⁽ⁱ⁾ Kilometre stone - chole					
Vide Page No (22) - 3 Nos.					
					@ Rs 2428.37 each - Rs 7285.20
(ii) 200 m stone - chole					
Vide Page No. (22) - 8 Nos.					
					@ Rs. 679.62 each - Rs 5437.20
(20.) P/V and 'Logo' Project					
— do — do —					
Vide Page No (22) - 4 Nos.					
					@ Rs 10,311.34 each - Rs 41,245.20
(21.) Boundary pillars - do do					
Vide Page No (22) - 8 Nos.					
					@ Rs 519.15 each - Rs 4153.20
(22.) Retro - reflectorised					
Traffic signs - do do					
Page No (23) —					
(i) 600 mm equilateral and triangle - 6 Nos.					
					@ Rs 4174.81 each - Rs 25,048.20
(ii) 600 mm circular - do do - 2 Nos.					
					@ Rs. 5640.45 each - Rs 11,280.20
(iii) 800 mm x 600 mm rectangle - 2 Nos.					
					@ Rs 7913.92 each - Rs 15,828.20
(iv) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangle - 2 Nos.					
					@ Rs 5490.42 each - Rs 10,980.20

Continuation

Continuation